

SF0081SW001

1 Page 2-line 3 Delete "constitution" and insert
2 "Constitution".
3
4 Page 2-line 10 Delete "constitution" and insert
5 "Constitution".
6
7 Page 2-line 20 Delete "constitution" and insert
8 "Constitution".
9
10 Page 3-line 1 Delete "constitution" and insert
11 "Constitution".
12
13 Page 3-line 6 Delete "constitution" and insert
14 "Constitution".
15
16 Page 3-line 16 Delete "constitution" and insert
17 "Constitution".
18
19 Page 3-line 17 Delete "constitution" and insert
20 "Constitution".
21
22 Page 4-line 2 Delete "constitution" and insert
23 "Constitution".
24
25 Page 4-line 18 Delete "commerce" and insert "Commerce".
26
27 Page 4-line 19 Delete "nations" and insert "Nations"; delete
28 "states" and insert "States"; delete
29 "regulating" and insert "regulating".
30
31 Page 4-line 20 Delete """.
32
33 Page 5-line 5 Delete "to" and insert "To"; delete "taxes"
34 and insert "Taxes".
35
36 Page 5-line 6 Delete entirely and insert "Duties, Imposts
37 and Excises, to pay the Debts and provide".
38
39 Page 5-line 7 Delete "defense" and insert "Defense"; delete
40 "welfare" and insert "Welfare".
41
42 Page 5-line 8 Delete "to" and insert "To"; delete "laws" and
43 insert "Laws".
44

1 Page 5-line 9 Delete "execution the powers" and insert
2 "Execution the foregoing Powers, and all other
3 Powers"; after "by" delete "the" and insert
4 "this".
5

6 Page 5-line 10 Delete "constitution of the United States" and
7 insert "Constitution"; delete "government"
8 and insert "Government".
9

10 Page 5-line 11 Delete "department" and insert "Department";
11 delete "office" and insert "Officer"; after
12 "thereof" delete "." and insert ".".
13

14 Page 6-line 3 Delete "constitution" and insert
15 "Constitution".
16

17 Page 6-line 4 Delete "constitution" and insert
18 "Constitution".
19

20 Page 7-line 1 Delete "constitution" and insert
21 "Constitution".
22

23 Page 7-line 2 Delete "constitution" and insert
24 "Constitution".
25

26 Page 8-line 13 Delete "constitution" and insert
27 "Constitution".
28

29 Page 8-line 15 Delete "constitution" and insert
30 "Constitution".
31

32 Page 10-line 3 Delete "constitution" and insert
33 "Constitution".
34

35 Page 10-line 4 Delete "constitution" and insert
36 "Constitution". HUTCHINGS